Contents

Abbreviations

Preface

Acknowledgements

General Editor s preface

1

2
3
4
5
6

Introduction: accessing ballad tradition

The lover’s tasks in “The Unquiet Grave’
Comic ballads and married life

Incest and ‘Edward’

Motivation, gender, and talking birds
Magical corpses and the discovery of murder

An English ballad tradition?

Bibliography

Discography

Index of ballads and songs

General index

Vit
X
xiil

Xv

39

74
108
146
185
233
253
285
289
298



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


