## Contents

Abbreviations		vii
Preface		ix
Acknowledgements		xiii
General Editor's preface		xv
1	Introduction: accessing ballad tradition	1
2	The lover's tasks in 'The Unquiet Grave'	39
3	Comic ballads and married life	74
4	Incest and 'Edward'	108
5	Motivation, gender, and talking birds	146
6	Magical corpses and the discovery of murder	185
7	An English ballad tradition?	233
Bibliography		253
Discography		285
Index of ballads and songs		289
General index		298